503608463 12/11/2015 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3655094

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIC	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY [ΔΤΑ					
	Name	Name		Execution Date		
JUN PAO ZHANG					12/09/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	LUCA D'	LUCA D'OTTONE				
Street Address:	2050 CC	2050 CORAL WAY				
Internal Address:	307	307				
City:	MIAMI	MIAMI				
State/Country:	FLORID	FLORIDA				
Postal Code:	33145	33145				
	I					
CORRESPONDENCE		305\675-08	207			
Fax Number:	(3	305)675-08 the e-mail		s unsu	ccessful, it will be sent	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will i</i> <i>using a fax number, i</i> t	(; be sent to a f provided;	the e-mail if that is u	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be		ccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, it</i> Phone:) be sent to a f provided; 3	the e-mail if that is u 8059750897	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 7			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will a using a fax number, it</i> Phone: Email:	ز) be sent to i f provided; 3 K	the e-mail if that is u 059750897 (BPSERVIC	<i>address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 7 CES@GMAIL.COM			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, it</i> Phone:	(3 be sent to a f provided; 3 K : L	the e-mail if that is u 8059750897	<i>address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 7 CES@GMAIL.COM TONE			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will i using a fax number, it</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	(be sent to a f provided; 3 K : L	the e-mail if that is u 059750897 (BPSERVIC UCA D'OT	<i>address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 7 CES@GMAIL.COM TONE			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will a using a fax number, it</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	(3 be sent to a f provided; 3 K : L 2 3	<i>the e-mail</i> <i>if that is u</i> 3059750897 (BPSERVIC UCA D'OT 2050 CORA 307	<i>address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 7 CES@GMAIL.COM TONE			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will a using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(3 f provided; 3 K : L 2 3 N	<i>the e-mail</i> 5059750897 6BPSERVIC 1UCA D'OT 2050 CORA 307 4IAMI, FLO	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 7 CES@GMAIL.COM TONE AL WAY			
Fax Number: Correspondence will a using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(3 f provided; 3 K : L 2 3 N	the e-mail 6059750897 6BPSERVIC UCA D'OT 2050 CORA 607 MIAMI, FLO	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be CES@GMAIL.COM TONE AL WAY ORIDA 33145			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will i using a fax number, it</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(3 f provided; 3 K : L 2 3 N	the e-mail 6059750897 6BPSERVIC UCA D'OT 2050 CORA 307 MIAMI, FLO LUCA /LUCA	address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be CES@GMAIL.COM TONE AL WAY ORIDA 33145			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03) Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I/We, _JUN PAO ZHANG of SWAI	NSEA, MA, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improve	
THE FIELD OF " TWISTED CASE"	
X for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on _	12/14/2014
Application Number 14/569,753	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed	on and
Whereas, LUCA DOTTONE of MIAMI, FL	hore referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>2050 (CQALWAY</u>	rosignituting at 140 is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>ONE</u> HUNDRED acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, <i>I/We</i> , the ap and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said i rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be g hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tra Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by r made.	oplicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign invention in the United States and the entire granted therefore in the United States. I/We idemark Office to issue said United States the same, for his sole use and behoof; and of the term for which said Patent may be me had this assignment and sale not been
Executed this <u>9</u> th day of <u>ecrober</u> Decem	
at Rockland Trust 855 BALAYTON AVE, FALLRIVER,	MA02721
June	Anna Mantes
State of MA JUN PAO	ZHANG
County of Bristol	ame/Registration No., if applicable
Before me personally appeared said	<u> </u>
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed	I this
ay of DECEMDER 20 15	DEREK QUIGLEY Notary Public Commonwealth of Massachusetts y Commission Expires July 9, 2021
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their re	
nore than one signature is required, See below*.	epresentative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if

i,

j

RECORDED: 12/11/2015